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name  Address Contact  

person E-mail/fax/homepage   Business  
sector  

Education 
ISO 9001 

Education 
ISO 14001 

SIA "Stars" A.pumpura 100 
Daugavpils, Lv5400 Eleonora Bakanova   Construction/ building Yes No 

SIA " Atika" Saules Iela 63a, 
Madona LV 4828 

Ilvars Abolins atika@navigator.lv   Construction/ building Yes No 

SIA "PKE" Kr Barona iela , Riga 
LV 1050 Aija Silina pke@latnet.lv  Construction/ building Yes No 

SIA "Alu stils" Miera iela 17 LV-
1001 Riga Ilze Kuzane ilze@alustils.apollo.lv  Construction, doors, 

windows Yes No 

ARCUS 
ELEKTRONICA  

Tiraines Iela , 
Marupes Pag. Rigas 
Raj. LV –2138 

Vitalijs Aispurs vtaly@arcel.lv  
www.arcel.lv  

Electro-technical  No No 

RB Elektrotehnica , 
SIA  

Peldu Iela 2 LV 5052 
Ikskile 

Rolfs Bokmelderis rbet@apollo.lv  Electro-technical  Yes No 

SIA Mezrozite Zesvaines Iela 1, 
Cesu Pag. Jelgavs 
Raj LV 3042 

Juris Licis alicis@inta.es.llu.lv  
www.mezrozite.lv English Grill Yes Yes 

SIA TRIS A 
BROKERS Matisa Iela 68a Riga 

LV 1009 Natalja Svitlinka natalja@3abrokers.lv  
www.3abrokers.lv insurance brokers Yes No 

SIA ”ELMEKO” Maskavas Iela 144, 
Riga LV 1003 Jekabs Kamparzale elmeko@latnet.lv  

www.elmeko.lv English Metallworks Yes Yes 

GEOR Rigas Iela 38 
Ozolnieki, Jelgavas 
Raj. LV 3018  

Kristine Voronicka georgijs@geor.apollo.lv  
www.geor.lv English 

Metallworks Yes Yes 

Latvijas Finieris Gubernciema iela 7c Oskars Matisons matisons@finieris.lv  
www.finieris.lv English 

Metakkworks Yes Yes 
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SIA " Pures Technica" Pure 21-18, Tukuma 
rajons, LV 3124 Ojars Sunaitis puresteh@navigator.lv  Metalworks Yes No 

SIA " Aveks" Vanagi, Igatnes 
pagasts, Cesu rajons, 
LV4110 

Ainars Vanags ainarselita@navigator.lv   Metalworks Yes No 

SIA ”Metalists” Rupniecibas Iela 14, 
Aizkraukle , LV 5101  

Roberts Meiksans    Metalworks No No 

SIA SAJERS Kandavas Iela 41 a, 
Riga LV 1083 

Eduards Parfinovics eduardparfinovich@sajers.lv  
www.sajers.lv English 

Metalworks No No 

A S Jauda  Krustpils 119, Riga Rolands Sprincis rolands@jauda.com  
www.jauda.com English Metalworks Electro-

technical Yes No 

SEVERSTALLAT AB Brivibas Iela 201 Riga Roberts Dlohi roberts_dlohi@ssl.lv  
www.ssl.lv  English 

Metalworks/metal 
inport 

Yes Yes 

SIA Preiss Dravnieku 16. 
Lielvarde Valdis Paberzs preiss@preiss.lv  

www.preiss.lv  Metalworks garden 
eqipment Yes No 

SIA Tehnika Tehnicas iela 14, 
Auce, Dobeles raj. LV 
–3708 

Arnis Lignickis tehnika@apollo.lv  
www.tehnika.lv  English 

Metall/wood works Yes No 

SIA Vitus Pulkvesa Briesa Ieala 
113, Lv 2150 Sigulda,  Ints Runis vitus@janaeta.lv  Metall/wood works No No 

SIA Teiko Akmenaji, Kekavas 
pagasts, Rigas 
rajons, LV_2123 

D. Aivars teiko@parks.lv  
www.teiko.lv English 

Metall/wood works No No 

EBA Standarts Sloka Iela 47 
Jurmala., LV -2015 

Egils Emersons ebastandarts@parks.lv  Metall/wood works No No 
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SIA "Valkas MD" Parka iela 25, Valka, 
LV 4700 Imants Steins valkasmd@e-apollo.lv  Metall/wood works No No 

SIA "Talsu Tehnika" Celtnieku 27, Talsi, 
LV 3201 

Liene Jekabsone talsi@tehnika.apollo.lv  
www.talsutehnika.times.lv  

Metall/wood works Yes Yes 

SIA SIGNUM Lietuvas Iela 2, 
Jelgava LV 3001 V Upenieks vitaly@signum.lv  

www.signum.lv  Metal sign production Yes No 

Liepajas papirs Liepaja Plavu Iela 17 
LV 3411 Juris Hoijers lp@leipajaspapirs.lv  

www.liepajaspapirs.lv  English Office material Yes Yes 

SIA LGV Elizabetes Iela22 
Riga LV 1050 

Inara Vilkina inara@lgv.lv  
www.lgv.lv  

Office material Yes Yes 

Sia Erante Madona,saieta 
laukuma2 Lilita Meldere erante@apollo.lv  

www.vide.lv/erante.htm   Officematerial/ printi ng Yes Yes 

Papirfabrika Ligatne Pilsonu Iela 1 
Ligatne, Cesu rajons 

Rudite Erenbote ligatne.pap@apollo.lv  Paper production Yes Yes 

SIA "V.L.T" Murmuizas iela 11 a 
Valmiera  Aivars Jeksevics vlt@valm.lv  Paper recycling No No 

Madonas poligrafists Saieta Laukums 2 A, 
Madona LV 4801 Aiga Silina poligraf@madona.lv  

www.madpol.lv English Printing Yes Yes 

VEF& KO Skolas 30-19 LV 
1010, Riga Fabrik 
Bitienu 14 LV 5101, 
Aizkraukle 

Tatjana Lebedeva aqua@vef.lv  
www.vef.lv English 

Production telepfone No No 

SIA Namu 
apsaimniekosana Cesu Iela 15, Riga, 

LV -1012 Janis Gailans gailans@latnet.lv  Property administr No No 

AS VEF Brivibas gatve 214, Guntis Lipins lipins@vef.apollo.lv  Property administr No No 
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Riga Lv 1039 Electro-technical 
SIA ” Baltic scientifi 
Instruments” Ganibu Dambis 26. 

P.K. 33 Riga LV 1005  Vladimirs Gostilo bsi@bsi.lv  
www.bsi.lv English Scientific instruments Yes No 

Klippan -Saule Bruninieku 106 Riga 
LV-1009 

Anastasija 
Francunova 

saule_sia@apollo.lv  
www.infanet.lv/klippan  

Teko Yes Yes 

SIA TFK LATEKSS Ganibu Dambis 40-C 
Riga Lv 1005 

Olegs Policja info@latekss.com  
www.latekss.com English 

woodworks, 
construction, door, 
windows 

Yes Yes 

 


